
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

20 

711 

15 

53 

180 

420 

5 

825 

38 

11 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 

Ryan Queen 

Gage Grant 

Mason Duchesne 

Elijah Jones 

Xander Malatesta 

Madison Grace 

Lucas Hilburn 

Kevin Ruth 

Reese Hussey 

Points 

210 

185 

165 

150 

140 

130 

120 

110 

100 

90 

Laps led 

14 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

0.198 

1.419 

6.767 

9.218 

9.271 

16.717 

23.918 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:10.670 

12:10.868 

12:12.089 

12:17.437 

12:19.888 

12:19.941 

12:27.387 

12:34.588 

13:57.916 

11:27.982 

Best Lap 

51.707 

51.791 

51.769 

51.879 

52.189 

52.268 

52.322 

53.332 

52.136 

52.287 

In Lap 

13 

4 

6 

4 

8 

8 

9 

5 

13 

10 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring BrianJason 
Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #7 
LO202 JR1 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:44:10 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

2/6/2022 14:33 


